3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
High Surface Area, Nylon 6,6 Microporous Membrane
•	 Results in faster flow rates and longer service life than conventional membrane filters
Exceptional Spoilage Organism Retention
•	 Provides reliable microbiological control
Durable Cartridge Design

product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable
theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Ordering Guide
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.
Catalog
Number Rating Configuration Length
(Inches) End-modification O-ring
Material
BA 045–0.45μm
065–0.65μm B – Cartridge
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 Bayonet Locking with O-rings & Spear
C – 222 O-rings & Spear
F – 222 O-rings & Flat Cap
A – Silicone
C – EPR
Example: The part number for a 30 inch LifeASSURE BA series cartridge filter, 0.45 micron retention rating,
226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BA045A03BA.